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THE ENGLISH-SPEAKING UNION OF THE UNITED STATES 
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Join us for a series of workshops to practice your business 

English and prepare for job search! 

on Tuesdays, at 6:15pm 
 

 

 Meet American professionals. 

 Work on your resume. 

 Get assistance with your job search. 

 Practice your job interview skills.  

 Learn and practice networking.  

 

 
 

Session I: Resumes 

Tuesday, September 29, 6:15- 8 pm 

Tuesday, October 6, 6:15- 8 pm 

Tuesday, October 13, 6:15- 8 pm 

Tuesday, October 20, 6:15- 8 pm 

 

Session II: Job Interviews 

Tuesday, November 3, 6:15- 8 pm 

Tuesday, November 10, 6:15- 8 pm 

Tuesday, November 17, 6:15- 8 pm 

 

 

Session III: Networking 

Tuesday, December 1, 6:15- 8 pm 

Tuesday, December 8, 6:15- 8 pm 

Tuesday, December 15, 6:15- 8 pm

 

Please email to register toren@esuus.org or dkalish@esuus.org 

 

STEPS TO SUCCESS CAREER WORKSHOP SERIES  

Led by the New York Junior League  
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